Race Date
October 04, 2022

West Marshall XC Invite

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 4219 Norah Hanson

2 2 4291 Megan Weiss

3 3 4458 Elory Mossestad

4 4 4214  Audrey Hamlin

5 (<5) 2098 Bella Dahl

6 (<5 3778 Lexi Wood

7 (<5 4509 Brenna Benson

8 5 4461 Kayla Peterson

9 6 4228 Charlotte Robbins
10 (<5H) 4508 Layne Bayne
11 (<5) 4472 llaina Fish
12 7 4127  Alyssa Fulcher
13 8 4460 Aliyah Novak
14 (<5) 3938 Ella Marquart
15 (<5) 3586 Aubrey McCoy
16 (<5) 4471 Cheyenne Crist
17 9 4459  Claire Munter
18 10 4462 Claire Schuster
19 (<5) 4507 Ashley Baird
20 (<5) 3685 Kendra Olson
21 (<5) 3210 Avery Haugan
22 11 4130 Jessica Fulcher
23 (<5) 4376 Grace Jauquet
24 (<5) 3687 Madison Pluth
25 12 4149 Annika Gangle

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High 3200

Team

Riverside Christian
Riverside Christian
Thief River Falls
Riverside Christian
Clearbrook-Gonvick
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
West Marshall
Thief River Falls
Riverside Christian
West Marshall
Warroad

Riverside Christian
Thief River Falls
Red Lake County
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
West Marshall

East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Riverside Christian
Roseau

East Grand Forks
Riverside Christian
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Time Pace

13:21.0 4:10/K
14:02.7 4:23/K
14:02.7 4:23/K
14:08.4 4:25/K
14:24.7 4:30/K
14:42.6 4:36/K
14:48.3 4:38/K
15:13.7 4:46/K
15:22.6 4:48/K
15:31.5 4:51/K
16:03.2 5:01/K
16:03.3 5:01/K
16:24.0 5:08/K
16:29.4 5:09/K
16:33.3 5:10/K
16:40.8 5:13/K
17:02.8 5:20/K
17:06.1 5:21/K
17:43.8 5:32/K
18:10.9 5:41/K
18:24.9 5:45/K
18:27.7 5:46/K
18:30.6 5:47/K
19:12.3 6:00/K
22:07.6 6:55/K

10/04/2022 04:33:50



Race Date
October 04, 2022

West Marshall XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior High 3200

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Riverside Christian
Team Score (places): 20
1 4219 Norah Hanson 1
2 4291 Megan Weiss 2
3 4214 Audrey Hamlin 4
4 4228 Charlotte Robbins 6
5 4127 Alyssa Fulcher 7
6 4130 Jessica Fulcher (11)
7 4149 Annika Gangle (12)
Team - Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 35
1 4458 Elory Mossestad 8 3
2 4461 Kayla Peterson 7 5
3 4460 Aliyah Novak 7 8
4 4459 Claire Munter 6 9
5 4462 Claire Schuster 6 10
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 2098 Bella Dahl 7 Less Than
2 3586 Aubrey McCoy 9 Less Than
3 3210 Avery Haugan 7 Less Than
Team - West Marshall
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 4509 Brenna Benson 8 Less Than
2 4508 Layne Bayne 7 Less Than
3 4507 Ashley Baird 7 Less Than
Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3685 Kendra Olson 9 Less Than
2 3687 Madison Pluth 9 Less Than
Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 4472 llaina Fish 9 Less Than
2 4471 Cheyenne Crist 8 Less Than
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Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:35.6

13:21.0 13:21.0
14:02.7 27:23.7
14:08.4 41:32.1
15:22.6 56:54.7
16:03.3  1:12:58.0
18:27.7  1:31:25.7
22:07.6  1:53:33.3

2

0:00.0
0:41.7
0:47.4
2:01.6
2:42.3
5:06.7
8:46.6

Average Time: 15:57.8

14:02.7 14:02.7
15:13.7 29:16.4
16:24.0 45:40.4
17:02.8  1:02:43.2
17:06.1  1:19:49.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:24.7 14:24.7
16:33.3 30:58.0
18:24.9 49:22.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:48.3 14:48.3
15:31.5 30:19.8
17:43.8 48:03.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

18:10.9
19:12.3

18:10.9
37:23.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

16:03.2
16:40.8

16:03.2
32:44.0

0:00.0
1:11.0
2:21.3
3:00.1
3:03.4

0:00.0
2:08.6
4:00.2

0:00.0
0:43.2
2:55.5

0:00.0
1:01.4

0:00.0
0:37.6

10/04/2022 04:33:55



West Marshall XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 04, 2022

Girls
Junior High 3200

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River (XC) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3778 Lexi Wood 7 Less Than 5 14:42.6 14:42.6 0:00.0
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3938 Ella Marquart 8 Less Than 5 16:29.4 16:29.4 0:00.0
Team - Roseau Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4376 Grace Jauquet 8 Less Than 5 18:30.6 18:30.6 0:00.0
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